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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 6 April Visit by Instituto Superior de Economia e Gestão – informal 
exchange with students 

ECB 

Monday, 9 April Presentation of the ECB Annual Report 2017 to the Committee 
on Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European 
Parliament – introductory statement 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 10 April Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 11 April Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 April Participation in event on “Systemic Risk Protection: Is the Picture 
Complete? Did We Over-Regulate?”, organised by Systemic Risk 
Council (SRC), CFA Institute, CFA Society Belgium and the 
Nationale Bank van België/Banque Nationale de Belgique  

Brussels 

Friday, 13 April Financial Stability Table of the EU Economic and Financial 
Committee (EFC-FST) 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 17 April Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 19 April Informal Regulatory Roundtable, organised by US Treasury Washington, 
D.C. 

 Principal-level meeting on bank resolution, organised by Federal 
Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Friday, 20 April JP Morgan Governors’ Dinner, on occasion of International 
Monetary Fund and World Bank Group (IMF-WBG) Spring 
Meetings  

Washington, 
D.C. 

Saturday, 21 April Meeting with Standard Chartered PLC, on economic and financial 
developments 

Washington, 
D.C. 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial 
developments 

Washington, 
D.C. 
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 High-Level Roundtable on regulatory treatment of banks' 
sovereign exposures, organised by IMF 

Washington, 
D.C. 

Tuesday, 24 April Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 25 April Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 26 April Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 30 April Executive Board ECB 
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